
SATTUMA FOLK BAND SUMMER 2013 US TOUR
Day Date Time Venue City
Sat 15-Jun TBA PECO Multicultural Day - June 15 Philadelphia
Sun, Mon 16-17Jun Drive to Upper Michigan, motels 1or 2 nights
Tues Arrive Hancock, MI

Wed 19-Jun FinnFest- Opening ceremony
Hancock& 
Houghton, MI

Thurs 20-Jun 10:00 AM  Hancock Tori "

Thurs 20-Jun 2:00 PM
MTU Fisher Hall 325  Finnish and Karelian Ancient Folk 
Instruments

Thurs 20-Jun 7:00 PM Fisher 135 "
Fri 21-Jun 10:00 AM SDC Tori "
Fri 21-Jun 1:30 PM Appearance in Variety Show "
Fri 21-Jun 5:00 PM Dance at South Range Eagles Club
Sat 22-Jun 12 noon  MTU Fisher Hall, Music, Story and Instrumentation of the 
Sat 22-Jun 2:00 PM Mini-Concert, Fisher 139 "
Sun, Mon, Tues Jun 23-25 Driving  to Curtis, MI  overnight x 2 Curtis, MI
Wed 26-Jun Arrive Sudbury Sudbury, Ontario

Thurs 27-Jun Canadian FinnFunn Sudbury, Ontario
Fri 28-Jun Canadian FinnFunn "
Sat 29-Jun Canadian FinnFunn "
Sun 30-Jun Canadian FinnFunn "
Mon 1-Jul Nordic Walk "
Tuesday Drive to Michigan
Wed 3-Jul  6:00 PM Concert sponsored by the Kaleva Historical Society Kaleva, MI
Fri Grand Rapids, MI  ? House concert Grand Rapids, MI

Sat 6-Jul 7:00 PM Concert at Finn Camp Wixom, MI
Sun, Mon July 7,8 Drive to  New England. Overnight in Motels 2 nights Ohio, NewYork

Tues 9-Jul 7:00 PM Concert & Dance Sovittaja Park, Pleasantdale Road Rutland, MA 
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Wed 10-Jul 2PM
Arto Rinne Lecture at the Forbush Library: "Music, Story 
and Instrumentation of the Kalevala" Westminster, MA

Wed night Motel in Boston Area

Thurs 11-Jul Pending - Perform at Fanuel Hall- Street Concert Boston, MA
Fri Drive To Vermont

Sat 13-Jul 9AM - 1PM
Workshop for Children," Stories, Songs and Traditions of 
the Northlands"  Richard W Black Rec & Sr Center Hanover, NH

Sun 14-Jul 2:00 PM
Taping of interview and concert for New Hamphire Public 
Radio, "The Folk Show" with Kate McNally Concord, NH

Mon, Tues Days Off Post Mills, VT
Wed Day off in Waitsfield Waitsfield, VT

Thurs 18-Jul 6- 8 PM

Lecture, "Folk Music & Silent Film Projects in the Arctic 
Circles Region of Norway" at Potluck Thursday Kellogg- 
Hubbard  Library  Montpelier,VT

Fri 19-Jul 7:30 PM Concert at the Unitarian Church of Montelier Montpelier,VT
Sat Drive to Maine

Sun 21-Jul 3:30 PM Concert  I.O.O.F. (Odd Fellows) Hall in Tenant's Harbor St George , ME
Mon Drive to NH, possible motel if don't find host lodging
Tues 23-Jul 7-8:30 PM Concert on the Green in Henniker, NH Henniker, NH

Wed 24-Jul 6:00 PM Arto's Lecture at the Peabody Library, Post Mills Post Mills, VT
Thurs 25-Jul 12 - 1PM Brown Bag Lunch Concert sponsored by Pentangle Woodstock, VT

Thurs 25-Jul 7:30 PM Concert at the Norwich Congregational Church Norwich, VT



SATTUMA FOLK BAND SUMMER 2013 US TOURFri 26-Jul Concert in Brattleboro- details TBA Putney, VT
Sun 28-Jul TBA The Annual Greater Portland Festival of Nations at Deering Portland, ME

Monday 29-Jul Return to St Petersburg, Russia
Logan Airport, 
Boston, MA
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For Information
Marja Kaisla https://sites.google.com/site/newswedenalliance/Events/news/peco-multicultural-event

Web site:

Includes concerts, lectures and 
workshops. Details TBA

Finnish Cooperative Summer Camp 
Association

http://www.fin
ncamp.org/blo
g/

Sponsored by Finnish Heritage 
Society Sovittaja, Rutland, MA & 
Ladies of Kaleva, Lancaster, MA

Sattuma is on Facebook
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To be played on Sunday, July 14 
night's program 7 - 10 PM

Co-Sponsored by Summit School of 
Traditional Music and Culture and 
Circumpolar Studies http://www.summit-school.org/6-8 p.m.  We usually begin with an intro, then the presentation, with a break at about 7 p.m. for food, and then music to close the evening.
Sponsored by The Center for 
Circumpolar Studies

Sponsored by the Finnish Heritage 
House and the Finn Am Society of 
Mid Coast Maine Finnish Heritage House

Topic TBD :Finnish & Karelian 
Ancient Folk Instruments or 
Music, Story and Instrumentation of 
the Kalevala or Folk Music & Silent 
Film Projects in the Arctic Circles 
Region of Norway

Sponsored by Revels North, Hanover, 
NH
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http://themugadifoundation.org/festival-of-nations/
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6-8 p.m.  We usually begin with an intro, then the presentation, with a break at about 7 p.m. for food, and then music to close the evening.


